
Manchester Essex Little League Schedule - Coach Pitc
2025 Spring Schedule

Month Date Day Field
April 4/30/2025 Wednesday 5:30 PM 6:30pm FOD
May 5/3/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM 10:30 AM FOD
May 5/7/2025 Wednesday 5:30 PM 6:30pm FOD
May 5/10/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM 10:30 AM FOD
May 5/14/2025 Wednesday 5:30 PM 6:30pm FOD
May 5/17/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM 10:30 AM FOD
May 5/21/2025 Wednesday 5:30 PM 6:30pm FOD
May 5/24/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM 10:30 AM FOD
May 5/26/2025 Monday No Games - Memorable  Day
May 5/28/2025 Wednesday 5:30 PM 6:30pm FOD
May 5/31/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM 10:30 AM FOD
June 6/4/2025 Wednesday 5:30 PM 6:30pm FOD
June 6/7/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM 10:30 AM FOD
June 6/11/2025 Wednesday 5:30 PM 6:30pm FOD
June 6/12/2025 Thursday Reserved
June 6/13/2025 Friday Reserved
June 6/14/2025 Saturday Reserved

Time



       ch


	CoachPitch

